De Oude Welgemoed Restaurant & Bistro

A La Carte Menu

This menu can be enjoyed 7 days a week for lunch and dinner in our Bistro or formal Restaurant

Starters
Garlic and Feta Pita

Snails Supreme
Snails in Roasted Garlic Cream Topped with Exotic Mushrooms and Crostini

Patagonian Squid
Pan Fried Squid and Chorizo served with Lemon Pickled Litchi and a Chilli Red Pepper Pesto

Carpaccio of Beef
Pepper Crusted Beef with Sun Blushed Tomatoes, Salsa Verde, Deep Fried Capers and Pecorino

Deep fried Camembert Salad
Deep Fried Camembert Croquettes served on Baby Leaves with Purple Figs and Pomegranate Glaze

Soup of the Day
Delicious Fresh Soup Prepared Daily

Salads

Greek Salad
Fresh Garden Greens, Feta and Olives, Drizzled with Balsamic and Pesto Vinaigrette

Biltong & Blue Cheese Salad
Fresh Garden Greens Garnished with Beef Biltong, Creamy Blue Cheese Sauce and Blue Cheese Croutons

Bacon, Avo & Chicken Salad
Fresh Garden Greens, Poached Chicken Breast, Crispy Streaky Bacon, Slivers of Avocado and Mango Pieces

Mains

Crumbed Chicken
Chicken Stuffed with Bacon, Ricotta and Sage served on Exotic Mushrooms with Baby Potatoes and Truffle Volute

Chicken Supreme
Pan Seared Chicken Breast served with Greens, Gnocchi and Tomato Broth

Roasted Pork Belly
Pork Belly Rolled with Fennel seeds and Dill served with Apple Butter and Fresh Autumn Slaw

Fish of the Day

Seafood Paella

From the Grill
All dishes from the grill will be accompanied by homemade potato wedges

Rump Steak
200g

R30.00

R65.00

R65.00

R75.00

R60.00

R40.00

R48.00

R105.00

R74.00

R120.00

R105.00

R110.00

SQ
R135.00

R80.00



3009

Sirloin Steak
200g
3009

Fillet Steak
2009
3009

Gourmet Burger

Homemade Beef Burger with Aged Cheddar, Caramelized Onions, Lettuce and Roasted Cherry Tomatoes served with

Potato Wedges

Sauces

3 Peppercorn Sauce
Mushroom Sauce
Blue Cheese Sauce

Barbeque Relish

Pasta
Choice of Penne or Tagliatelli

Vegetarian Lasagne
Chicken Lasagne
Homemade Beef Lasagne

Double Shift Pasta

Penne Pasta, Chicken, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Chilli & Carrots, Served with a White Sauce

Rotalo

Cannelloni Tubes, Stuffed with Spinach and Topped with Smoked Chicken and Peppadew, served with a Mushroom

Sauce and Topped with Mozzarella

Italian
Tomato Based with Salami & Mushrooms

Pizza
All pizzas served with garlic, chilli & grated parmesan

Margherita
Topped with Napolitano Sauce, Herbs & Mozzarella Cheese

Regina
Margherita Topped with Ham & Mushroom

Hawaiian
Margherita topped with Ham & Pineapple

Greek
Margherita topped with Feta, Garlic, Olives & Fresh Tomato

Camembert
Margherita Topped with Camembert, Smoked Chicken & Cranberry sauce

Vegetarian

R110.00

R80.00
R110.00

R145.00

R200.00

R85.00

R25.00

R25.00

R25.00

R25.00

R58.00

R60.00

R65.00

R60.00

R69.00

R60.00

R46.00

R73.00

R61.00

R71.00

R95.00

R80.00



Margherita topped with Spinach, Peppadew, Feta & mushroom

Mediterranean
Margharita topped with Salami, Feta & Sundried Tomato

BAF
Margherita topped with Bacon, Feta & Avocado*

De Oude
Margherita topped with Bacon, Camembert & Avocado*

Specialty Pizza

Chef’s Dinner
Margherita topped with Salami, Onion, Marmalade, Roast Peppers & Mushrooms

Fromage
Margherita topped with Blue Cheese, Cheddar, Chevin & Brie

The Mexican
Margherita topped with Mince, Refried Beans, Chilli & Avocado

Puttanesca
Margherita topped with Olives, Anchovy, Squid, Mussels & Line Fish

The Portuguese
Margherita topped with Chorizo, Chevin, Jalapeno Chili & Roast Garlic

Moroccan Lamb
Margherita topped with Spiced Roasted Lamb, Fresh Rocket and Tatziki Sauce

Bistro
Margherita topped with Ham, Halami, Peppadew, Mushrooms & Feta

Bistro Extreme

Margherita topped with Ham, Salami, Chorizo, Bacon, Peppadew, Mushroom & Feta

* (Avocado in season)

Toppings

Capers, chilli, fresh tomato, egg, garlic, onion
Banana, olives, peppadew, rocket, spinach
Cranberry sauce, green pepper, ham, parmesan
Camembert, feta, pineapple, sundried tomato
Avocado* / avo pulp, bacon, mince, salami

Artichoke, blue cheese, mushroom

Side Orders
Sautéed Mushrooms
Oven Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables

Sautéed Greens

R104.00

R81.00

R87.00

R100.00

R117.00

R89.00

R100.00

R100.00

R124.00

R120.00

R153.00

R7.00

R10.00

R12.00

R14.00

R15.00

R18.00

R30.00
R35.00

R35.00



Desserts
Deconstructed Caramel Tart
White Chocolate Mousse

Traditional Malva Pudding
Served with Vanilla Bean Ice Cream and Salted Caramel

Cheesecake of the day
Chocolate Fondant
Trio of Sorbet

Cheese Platter

R65.00
R50.00

R50.00

R55.00

R60.00

R45.00

R60.00

Menu last updated: 2014-04-07

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time.

It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

Pandoer Street ,Welgemoed,Bellville,

021 913 4962/3
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http://mastermenus.com

