# **De Oude Welgemoed Restaurant & Bistro**

## A La Carte Menu

This menu can be enjoyed 7 days a week for lunch and dinner in our Bistro or formal Restaurant

#### **Starters**

Garlic and Feta Pita	R30.00
Snails Supreme	R65.00
Snails in Roasted Garlic Cream Topped with Exotic Mushrooms and Crostini	
Patagonian Squid	R65.00
Pan Fried Squid and Chorizo served with Lemon Pickled Litchi and a Chilli Red Pepper Pesto	
Carpaccio of Beef	R75.00
Pepper Crusted Beef with Sun Blushed Tomatoes, Salsa Verde, Deep Fried Capers and Pecorino	
Deep fried Camembert Salad	R60.00
Deep Fried Camembert Croquettes served on Baby Leaves with Purple Figs and Pomegranate Glaze	
Soup of the Day	R40.00
Delicious Fresh Soup Prepared Daily	
<u>Salads</u>	
Greek Salad	R48.00
Fresh Garden Greens, Feta and Olives, Drizzled with Balsamic and Pesto Vinaigrette	
Biltong & Blue Cheese Salad	R105.00
Fresh Garden Greens Garnished with Beef Biltong, Creamy Blue Cheese Sauce and Blue Cheese Croutons	
Bacon, Avo & Chicken Salad	R74.00
Fresh Garden Greens, Poached Chicken Breast, Crispy Streaky Bacon, Slivers of Avocado and Mango Pieces	
<u>Mains</u>	
Crumbed Chicken	R120.00
Chicken Stuffed with Bacon, Ricotta and Sage served on Exotic Mushrooms with Baby Potatoes and Truffle Volute	
Chicken Supreme	R105.00
Pan Seared Chicken Breast served with Greens, Gnocchi and Tomato Broth	
Roasted Pork Belly	R110.00
Pork Belly Rolled with Fennel seeds and Dill served with Apple Butter and Fresh Autumn Slaw	
Fish of the Day	SQ
Seafood Paella	R135.00
	.1255.00

### From the Grill

All dishes from the grill will be accompanied by homemade potato wedges

#### **Rump Steak**

200g R80.00

300g	R110.00
Sirloin Steak 200g 300g	R80.00 R110.00
Fillet Steak 200g 300g	R145.00 R200.00
Gourmet Burger  Homemade Beef Burger with Aged Cheddar, Caramelized Onions, Lettuce and Roasted Cherry Tomatoes served with Potato Wedges	R85.00
<u>Sauces</u>	
3 Peppercorn Sauce	R25.00
Mushroom Sauce	R25.00
Blue Cheese Sauce	R25.00
Barbeque Relish	R25.00
Pasta Choice of Penne or Tagliatelli	
Vegetarian Lasagne	R58.00
Chicken Lasagne	R60.00
Homemade Beef Lasagne	R65.00
<b>Double Shift Pasta</b> Penne Pasta, Chicken, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Chilli & Carrots, Served with a White Sauce	R60.00
Rotalo  Cannelloni Tubes, Stuffed with Spinach and Topped with Smoked Chicken and Peppadew, served with a Mushroom Sauce and Topped with Mozzarella	R69.00
Italian Tomato Based with Salami & Mushrooms	R60.00
Pizza All pizzas served with garlic, chilli & grated parmesan	
Margherita Topped with Napolitano Sauce, Herbs & Mozzarella Cheese	R46.00
Regina Margherita Topped with Ham & Mushroom	R73.00
Hawaiian Margherita topped with Ham & Pineapple	R61.00
Greek Margherita topped with Feta, Garlic, Olives & Fresh Tomato	R71.00
Camembert Margherita Topped with Camembert, Smoked Chicken & Cranberry sauce	R95.00
Vegetarian	R80.00

Margherita topped with Spinach, Peppadew, Feta & mushroom	
Mediterranean Margharita topped with Salami, Feta & Sundried Tomato	R104.00
<b>B A F</b> Margherita topped with Bacon, Feta & Avocado*	R81.00
<b>De Oude</b> Margherita topped with Bacon, Camembert & Avocado*	R87.00
Specialty Pizza	
Chef's Dinner  Margherita topped with Salami, Onion, Marmalade, Roast Peppers & Mushrooms	R100.00
Fromage  Margherita topped with Blue Cheese, Cheddar, Chevin & Brie	R117.00
The Mexican  Margherita topped with Mince, Refried Beans, Chilli & Avocado	R89.00
Puttanesca Margherita topped with Olives, Anchovy, Squid, Mussels & Line Fish	R100.00
The Portuguese  Margherita topped with Chorizo, Chevin, Jalapeno Chili & Roast Garlic	R100.00
Moroccan Lamb  Margherita topped with Spiced Roasted Lamb, Fresh Rocket and Tatziki Sauce	R124.00
Bistro  Margherita topped with Ham, Halami, Peppadew, Mushrooms & Feta	R120.00
Bistro Extreme  Margherita topped with Ham, Salami, Chorizo, Bacon, Peppadew, Mushroom & Feta	R153.00
* (Avocado in season)	
<u>Toppings</u>	
Capers, chilli, fresh tomato, egg, garlic, onion	R7.00
Banana, olives, peppadew, rocket, spinach	R10.00
Cranberry sauce, green pepper, ham, parmesan	R12.00
Camembert, feta, pineapple, sundried tomato	R14.00
Avocado* / avo pulp, bacon, mince, salami	R15.00
Artichoke, blue cheese, mushroom	R18.00
<u>Side Orders</u>	
Sautéed Mushrooms	R30.00
Oven Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables	R35.00
Sautéed Greens	R35.00

#### **Desserts**

Deconstructed Caramel Tart	R65.00
White Chocolate Mousse	R50.00
<b>Traditional Malva Pudding</b> Served with Vanilla Bean Ice Cream and Salted Caramel	R50.00
Cheesecake of the day	R55.00
Chocolate Fondant	R60.00
Trio of Sorbet	R45.00
Cheese Platter	R60.00

Menu last updated: 2014-04-07

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

Pandoer Street ,Welgemoed,Bellville, 021 913 4962/3

